
DATE : 01-04-2016                                                                                                VENUE:TP 401 (Tech Park) 

 

SRM UNIVERSITY 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERNG AND TECHNOLOGY 

Workshop on Intellectual Property & its valuation methods for Universities 

(RK Dewan & Co) 
 

This workshop was intended to equip technology transfer professionals that will allow them to ensure that the innovative idea which is 

fairly compensated for the use of its intellectual property. The workshop had specific objectives of to identify the basic principles of 

technology valuation; to describe the terms and techniques that will encounter in the course of the research. The Workshop is to 

benefit the innovative ideas of the researchers. 

Sl. Name Dept Designation email Contact 

1 S.Gayathri ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) gayathri.su@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7550183695 

2 Dr. P. Eswaran ECE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) eswaran.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9941498416 

3 K.Vadivukkarasi ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) vadivukarasi.k@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8939055377 

4 Vijayalakshmi.D ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) Vijayalakshmi.d@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8489332112 

5 VIJAYA KUMAR ECE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) Vijayakumar.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7358927171 

6 Shanthi Prince ECE Professor shanthi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444962179 

7 E. CHITRA ECE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) chitra.e@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840226033 

8 P. Aruna Priya ECE Professor arunapriya.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444618186 

9 Manigandan Muniraj ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) manigandan.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8939708340 

10 Dr.C.SatishKumar ECE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) ayursatish@gmail.com 9884845877 

11 Dr.G.Vadivu IT Professor & Head vadivu.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9841217971 

12 Dr.V.Ganapathy IT Professor ganapathy.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677080952 

13 Srividhya S IT Assistant Professor (O.G) srividhya.sw@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9003425149 

14 G.Maragatham IT Assistant Professor (O.G) maragatham.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9445307329 

15 V Elizabeth Jesi IT Assistant Professor (S.G) jesi.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952917721 

16 Dr.S.Suresh IT Associate Professor suresh.sa@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8939991130 

17 M.safa IT Assistant Professor (O.G) safa.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952783715 

18 G.Geetha IT Assistant Professor (O.G) geetha.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9176389334 
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19 N.Sivaranjani IT Assistant Professor (O.G) sivaranjani.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7639542919 

20 Dr. T. RAJASEKARAN MECH Professor rajasekaran.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884420995 

21 D Kumaran MECH 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) kumaran.d@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9890799585 

22 Dr KARTHIKEYAN . S MECH/VDP Professor hod.mech@vdp.srmuniv.ac.in 7401815103 

23 Dr.G.Usha SWE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) usha.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9486064422 

24 Mr.T.Senthilkumar CSE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) senthilkumar.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9787565565 

25 Mr.P.C.Karthik CSE Research Scholar karthik.c@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9008237084 

26 Dr.B.Amutha CSE Prof & Head hod.cse@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9445242714 

27 
Dr.Revathi 
Venkataraman CSE Professor revathi.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444084661 

28 Dr.M.Sangeetha ECE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) sangeetha.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894992090 

29 S.Dhanalaksmi ECE 
Assistant Professor 
(Sr.G) dhanalakshmi.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444886246 

30 V.Hemalatha ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) hemalatha.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9442756209 

31 R. Dayana ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) dayana.r@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9043617718 

32 SUHASINI ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) suhasini.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9094146189 

33 S.KRITHIGA ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) Krithiga.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677117684 

34 A. Bhavani ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) bhavani.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8056191434 

35 
DIANA EMERALD 
AASHA.S ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) 

dianaemeralaasha.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.i
n 9488463322 

36 S.KAYALVIZHI ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) kayalvizhi.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9962856396 
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